
M15 Altamura
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

23 MAR 2026
City,Country

Altamura, ITA

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ITA-2026-030
Supervisor 

Riccardo DE BIASE 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1279 POL  KAMROWSKI, Marcel [1]

2 *378 ITA  BORSOI, Jacopo

3 *1930 ITA  RUOCCO, Antonio

4 1819 USA  BOBO, Dakotah [9]

5 1299 CHN  CHEN, Charles [2]

6 WC ITA  LOVIGLIO, Nicola

7 WC ITA  GAMMARIELLO, Alexander

8 1865 NED  WATERBOLK, Ids [10]

9 1317 GER  SEIFERT, Stefan [3]

10 *290 GER  THURNER, Dean

11 *1777 ITA  LA CAVA, Ivan

12 2228 ITA  PARENTI, Luca [15]

13 1334 ITA  BORRELLI, Leonardo [4]

14 *1718 ITA  CORSARO, Giuseppe

15 WC ITA  CARLUCCI, Simone

16 2053 POL  JUSZCZAK, Dorian [13]

17 1424 POL  KNITTER, Kacper [5]

18 *2148 ITA  CARBONE, Lorenzo

19 *2409 ITA  PERGOLA, Alessio

20 1948 CZE  DOSKOCIL, Martin [11]

21 1512 ITA  PAOLINI, Andrea [6]

22 *1439 ITA  SARDO, Gabriel

23 WC ITA  BIA, Raffaele

24 *92 ITA  MOROLLI, Alberto [16]

25 1516 ITA  COCCIOLI, Alessandro [7]

26 WC ITA  BALDINI, Manolo

27 *1375 ITA  DRAGONI, Alessandro

28 2053 BRA  GARLA, Felipe [12]

29 1613 ITA  ZANADA, Edoardo [8]

30 *1930 ITA  DEL CARMINE, Massimo Junior

31 WC ITA  BARRESI, Carmelo

32 2053 ITA  BOGO, Enrique [14]

Finals

 KAMROWSKI, Marcel [1]
 6-4 6-3 

 BOBO, Dakotah [9]
 6-2 4-6 [10-3] 

 CHEN, Charles [2]
 6-0 6-2 

 GAMMARIELLO, Alexander
 7-5 7-6(4) 

 SEIFERT, Stefan [3]
 6-3 6-4 

 PARENTI, Luca [15]
 6-1 6-4 

 BORRELLI, Leonardo [4]
 6-3 6-3 

 JUSZCZAK, Dorian [13]
 6-0 6-1 

 KNITTER, Kacper [5]
 6-2 6-4 

 PERGOLA, Alessio
 6-4 1-6 [10-8] 

 SARDO, Gabriel
 6-2 6-3 

 MOROLLI, Alberto [16]
 6-3 6-3 

 BALDINI, Manolo
 6-4 6-4 

 DRAGONI, Alessandro
 6-2 6-2 

 ZANADA, Edoardo [8]
 6-4 6-4 

 BOGO, Enrique [14]
 7-5 6-1 

Qualifiers

 KAMROWSKI, Marcel [1]
 6-1 6-3 

 CHEN, Charles [2]
 6-3 6-1 

 PARENTI, Luca [15]
 6-3 6-4 

 BORRELLI, Leonardo [4]
 1-6 6-4 [10-4] 

 KNITTER, Kacper [5]
 2-6 6-1 [10-8] 

 SARDO, Gabriel
 6-2 6-1 

 DRAGONI, Alessandro
 7-6(4) 6-4 

 ZANADA, Edoardo [8]
 6-4 6-3 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 KAMROWSKI, Marcel
2 CHEN, Charles
3 SEIFERT, Stefan
4 BORRELLI, Leonardo
5 KNITTER, Kacper
6 PAOLINI, Andrea
7 COCCIOLI, Alessandro
8 ZANADA, Edoardo

9 BOBO, Dakotah
10 WATERBOLK, Ids
11 DOSKOCIL, Martin
12 GARLA, Felipe
13 JUSZCZAK, Dorian
14 BOGO, Enrique
15 PARENTI, Luca
16 MOROLLI, Alberto

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  21 MAR 2026 18:11 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 PERGOLA, Alessio (ITA)
 Player representatives
 BORRELLI, Leonardo (ITA)
 
 Signature

 Riccardo DE BIASE


